
Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, June 2017
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 8/7/17

Estimated Square Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 35,140 $968,947,490 5,545,425 185,755 4,118,488,078 25,737,210

1 & 2 Family 33,100 537,484,607 3,226,500 174,810 2,847,417,934 16,936,126

Multifamily 2,040 431,462,883 2,318,925 10,945 1,271,070,144 8,801,084

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,896 686,527,454 4,951,286 36,486 3,722,463,584 18,638,163

Hotels, motels, guest houses 189 14,634,714 878,026 1,029 62,475,178 1,028,579

Assembly 508 86,988,928 2,221,024 2,821 363,531,277 3,040,970

Business / Office 2,227 244,620,193 623,427 13,281 1,275,903,971 3,050,839

Education 330 123,589,203 139,829 1,075 512,415,882 393,516

Hazardous uses 8 515,592 642 55 5,269,312 3,772

Industrial 90 29,004,934 474,349 423 177,749,018 1,813,239

Institutional 89 43,067,774 31,395 517 198,524,050 728,385

Retail 296 66,783,420 113,292 1,704 356,313,850 1,125,997

Storage 156 24,984,987 274,032 998 405,599,637 5,816,486

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 3,003 52,337,709 195,270 14,583 364,681,409 1,636,380

New Jersey 42,036 $1,655,474,944 10,496,711 222,241 $7,840,951,662 44,375,373

   June  2016 42,068 $1,614,801,047 10,540,233 222,638 $8,744,029,230 52,521,218

June Year-to-Date



Table 12.

Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, June 2017
Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs, 8/7/17

Estimated Square

Use Group Permits Construction Costs Feet

RESIDENTIAL 35,140 $968,947,490 5,545,425

1 & 2 Family 33,100 537,484,607 3,226,500

Multifamily 2,040 431,462,883 2,318,925

NONRESIDENTIAL 6,896 686,527,454 4,951,286

Hotels, motels, guest houses 189 14,634,714 878,026

Assembly 508 86,988,928 2,221,024

Business / Office 2,227 244,620,193 623,427

Education 330 123,589,203 139,829

Hazardous uses 8 515,592 642

Industrial 90 29,004,934 474,349

Institutional 89 43,067,774 31,395

Retail 296 66,783,420 113,292

Storage 156 24,984,987 274,032

Signs, fences, miscellaneous 3,003 52,337,709 195,270

New Jersey 42,036 $1,655,474,944 10,496,711

   June  2016 42,068 $1,614,801,047 10,540,233

June



Dollar Amount of Construction Authorized by Building Permits by Use Group, June 2017

Estimated Square

Permits Construction Costs Feet

185,755 $4,118,488,078 25,737,210

174,810 2,847,417,934 16,936,126

10,945 1,271,070,144 8,801,084

36,486 3,722,463,584 18,638,163

1,029 62,475,178 1,028,579

2,821 363,531,277 3,040,970

13,281 1,275,903,971 3,050,839

1,075 512,415,882 393,516

55 5,269,312 3,772

423 177,749,018 1,813,239

517 198,524,050 728,385

1,704 356,313,850 1,125,997

998 405,599,637 5,816,486

14,583 364,681,409 1,636,380

222,241 $7,840,951,662 44,375,373

222,638 $8,744,029,230 52,521,218

Year-to-Date


